

ê
ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21641/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2013 in WP No.2435/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MIRA BHAYANDAR MUNICIPAL CO. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief
)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 21750 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22089 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22091 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.

Ms. Shikha Sarin, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Sagun Parashar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.

Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|