

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO..... in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).21641/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2013 in WP No.2435/2012 of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MIRA BHAYANDAR MUNICIPAL CO. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional  
documents and prayer for interim relief )

WITH I.A. NO..... in SLP(C) NO. 21750 of 2013  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A. No..... in SLP(C) NO. 22089 of 2013  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

I.A. No..... in SLP(C) NO. 22091 of 2013  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)  
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Monday, the 9th September, 2013.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)  
Court Master