

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8114 OF 2013

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MIRA BHAYANDAR MUNICIPAL CO. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for prayer for interim relief and office report )

With C.A. No. 8115 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

C.A. No. 8116 of 2013

(With prayer for interim and office report)

C.A. No. 8117 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/11/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nakul Mohta, Adv.

Ms. Shikha Sarin, Adv.

Ms. Sagun Parasar, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.M. Nargolkar, Adv.

Mr. Vinay navare, Adv.

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Keshav Ranjan, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

These matters are adjourned for four weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)  
Court Master