

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 8114/2013

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LTD.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MIRA BHAYANDAR MUNICIPAL CO. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and vacating interim relief and
interim relief and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 8115/2013

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 8116/2013

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 8117/2013

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 362/2014

(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12567/2014

(With appln.(s) for Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 21/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.

Ms. Sadapurna Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Chinmoy Pradip Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sajjan Ray, Adv.

Mr. Puneet Taneja, Adv.

Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sethi, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Ms. Bindi Girish Dave, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Om Parkash Sharma

Date: 2014.08.28

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.

11:58:46 IST

Reason:

Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

2

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. D. M. Nargolkar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List all the matters on 3rd September, 2014 alongwith

Civil Appeal Nos.5360-5363 of 2013.

[O.P. SHARMA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER