

ITEM NO.101 COURT NO.6
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Civil Appeal No(s). 5360-5363/2013
AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

VERSUS
GTL INFRA. LTD. & ORS. ETC.

SECTION IIIA
I N D I A

Appellant(s)

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for deletion of proforma respondents)

WITH

C.A.
No. 5364/2013
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A.
No. 5365/2013
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A.
No. 6737-6738/2013
(With Office Report for Direction)

C.A.
No. 6739/2013
(With Office Report for Direction)

C.A.
No. 6836-6926/2013
(With Office Report for Direction)

C.A.
No. 6385-6387/2013
(With appln.(s) for amendment of cause title and Interim Relief
and Office Report)

C.A.
No. 7865-7894/2013
(With Office Report for Direction)

C.A.
No. 2854-2855/2014
(With Office Report)

C.A.
No. 8115/2013
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A.
No. 8116/2013
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A.
No. 8117/2013
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 362/2014
(With appln.(s) for directions and Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 12567/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 21521/2014
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A.
No. 8114/2013
(With appln.(s) for directions and vacating interim relief and
Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22653/2014

2

SLP(C) No. 29803-29804/2014
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 29765/2014
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 18/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Preetesh Kapur, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.
Mr. Preeti Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Mr. Dhaval Nanavati, Adv.
Mr. Apar Gupta, Adv.

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.
Ms. Bindi Girish Dave, Adv.

Mr. Anush Raajan, Adv.
Mr. Vivek A. Vashi, Adv.
Ms. Natasha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.V. Vashwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Manali Singhal, Adv.
Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, Adv.

Mr. Gourab Banerji, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Ms. Rukhmini S. Bobde, Adv.
Mr. Sahil Tagotra, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh, Adv.
Ms. Sanjana Ramachandran, Adv.
Ms. S. Lakshmi Iyer, Adv.

For M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Mr. K. Kumar, Adv.
Mr Pawan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. D. M. Nargolkar, Adv.

3

For Respondent(s) Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Chinmoy P. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sharad Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Syan Ray, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Taneja, Adv.

Mrs. Jayashree Wad, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Srivastava, Adv.

For M/s. J. S. Wad & Co., Adv.

Mr. Vinoy Navare, Adv.
Mr. Alha R. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties undertake to inform the
Attorney General for India.

List the matter on 20.11.2014.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora) (H.S. Parasher)
Court Master Court Master